FEATURES
RE-360P SERIES
SINGLE OUTPUT SWITCHERS
360 WATT U-Channel & Enclosed
NORTH AMERICA CALL: +1-954-905-1071  •  LATIN AMERICA CALL: +1-954-905-1078  •  EUROPE CALL: +44 1903 768200
P O W E R I N G  T E C H N O L O G Y
	Compact Format

EN60950-1 2nd Edition
TWO YEAR WARRANTY
STANDARD MODELS
Model
Number
Output
Voltage
Output
Current 1,2
Output
Power 1,2
Output
Current 3
Output
Power 3
RE-360P-S12-U 12V 30.00A 360W 22.50A 270W
RE-360P-S24-U 24V 15.00A 360W 11.25A 270W
RE-360P-S30-U 30V 12.00A 360W  9.00A 270W
RE-360P-S36-U 36V 10.00A 360W 7.50A 270W
RE-360P-S48-U 48V 7.50A 360W 5.63A 270W
RE-360P-S54-U 54V 6.67A 360W 5.01A 270W
RE-360P-S57-U 57V 6.32A 360W 4.74A 270W
NOTES:
1. Maximum output current/power for U-Channel models with 30cfm forced cooling at 40°C.
2. Maximum output current/power for models with cover/fan at 50°C.
3. Maximum output current/power for U-Channel models with free air convection at 40°C.